
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.12.2022 0:00:00
Конец периода: 09.01.2023 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 899,05 1 005,13 24,94

3113 - Петровский  Александр  Хмельницкий 899,05 1 005,13 24,94
01.12.2022 0:00:00 131,02
04.12.2022 9:58:59 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000015910 от 04.12.2022 9:58:59 199,86 -68,84
05.12.2022 7:49:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018373 от 05.12.2022 7:49:21 199,86 131,02
11.12.2022 10:54:11 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000016195 от 11.12.2022 10:54:11 200,43 -69,41
12.12.2022 7:42:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018689 от 12.12.2022 7:42:43 200,43 131,02
14.12.2022 10:38:24 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000016350 от 14.12.2022 10:38:24 106,08 24,94
15.12.2022 8:30:58 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000016386 от 15.12.2022 8:30:58 99,91 -74,97
15.12.2022 8:31:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018807 от 15.12.2022 8:31:19 99,91 24,94
18.12.2022 12:11:03 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000016497 от 18.12.2022 12:11:03 100,16 -75,22
19.12.2022 10:22:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019010 от 19.12.2022 10:22:02 100,16 24,94
21.12.2022 11:14:20 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000016612 от 21.12.2022 11:14:20 100,62 -75,68
22.12.2022 8:28:08 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019039 от 22.12.2022 8:28:08 100,62 24,94
25.12.2022 10:56:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019302 от 25.12.2022 10:56:32 198,07 223,01
26.12.2022 7:23:18 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000016776 от 26.12.2022 7:23:18 198,07 24,94
09.01.2023 0:00:00 24,94

Итого 899,05 1 005,13 24,94


